1© KEMET Electronics Corporation • P.O. Box 5928 • Greenville, SC 29606 (864) 963-6300 • www.kemet.com S6005_S01 • 3/7/2014
One world. One KEMET
Bene昀椀ts
• 16 – 80 V working voltage
• Individually balanced cells
• IP–54 rated
• Threaded, protected terminals
• Operating temperature range of -40˚C to +65˚C

Bank Module Supercapacitors
S01 Series, Molded Plastic Cell Module
Part Number System
S01 P M 5805 K 16 A Uxxx
Series
Configuration
Code Balancing
Configuration Code
Capacitor Type
Capacitance Code
(µF)
Capacitance
Tolerance
Rated Voltage
(VDC)
Termination
Code
C-Spec
Supercapacitor,
Bank Module,
Molded Plastic
Holder
P = Passive
without
clamping
M = Snap-in,
multi-pin style
First three digits
represent significant
figures. Fourth digit
specifies number of
zeros.
K = ±10%
R = -0%
016 = 16 V
080 = 80 V
A = The first
mechanical
configuration
of a
particular
part number
Blank = No monitor
U808 = Digital Overvoltage
and analog over temperature
monitor
U809 = Digital Overvoltage
and digital over temperature
monitor
U810 = Overvoltage and
Overtemperature monitor
through CAN Bus
2© KEMET Electronics Corporation • P.O. Box 5928 • Greenville, SC 29606 (864) 963-6300 • www.kemet.com S6005_S01 • 3/7/2014
Bank Module Supercapacitors – S01 Series, Molded Plastic Cell Module
Dimensions – Millimeters
S01PM5805K016A
S01PM1205R080A
S01PM1205R080AU809
Part Number
L W H
Nominal Tolerance Nominal Tolerance Nominal Tolerance
S01PM5805K016A 225.37 +/-1.0 50.8 +/-1.0 75.19 +/-1.0